SONG CHUAN
183
SCLD/SCLB
Ordering Information
 Type List
Features
5A general purpose Power Relay.
DPDT & 4PDT contact configurations.
AC & DC coil.
Epoxy sealed type and or flux free type.
Optional to be equipped with lamp, diode, flashed
contact, and flanged cover.
Enclosure styleTerminal
style
Contact
form
Designation
(provided with) Straight cover Flanged cover
Sealed type
washable
4PDT SCLD-W-B-4PDT-C SCLD-W-B-4PDT-C1 SCLD-W-B-4PDT-S
DPDT
-------
SCLB-W-DPDT-C SCLB-W-DPDT-C1 SCLB-W-DPDT-S
4PDT SCLD-W-B-D-4PDT-C SCLD-W-B-D-4PDT-C1 SCLD-W-B-D-4PDT-S
DPDT
Diode
SCLB-W-D-DPDT-C SCLB-W-D-DPDT-C1 ----------
4PDT SCLD-W-B-F-4PDT-C SCLD-W-B-F-4PDT-C1 SCLD-W-B-F-4PDT-S
W
(Quick terminal)
DPDT
Au plating
contact
Au plating
contact
SCLB-W-F-DPDT-C SCLB-W-F-DPDT-C1 ----------
4PDT SCLD-W-B-L-4PDT-C SCLD-W-B-L-4PDT-C1 SCLD-W-B-L-4PDT-S
DPDT
Lamp
SCLB-W-L-DPDT-C SCLB-W-L-DPDT-C1 ----------
4PDT SCLD-P-B-4PDT-C SCLD-P-B-4PDT-S